
Company Contact E-mail
AROA / ARCC Bob Hamel director@raftthebest.com
Adventure Unliminted Linda Kellogg-Clarke alison@adventureunlimited.org
American Adventure Expeditions Mike Kissack mike@americanadventure.com
Arkansas River Tours Billy Marquis billy@arkansasrivertours.com
Arkansas Valley Adventures Duke Bradford duke@coloradorafting.net
Arkansas Valley Digital Imaging (AVDI) Luke Urbine luke@whitewaterphotography.com
Aspen Whitewater Jim Ingram jim@aspenwhitewater.com
Aspire Mountain Tours info@aspire-tours.com
Blazing Adventures Vince Nichols vincen@blazingadventures.com
Browns Canyon Rafting Byron Brown byron@raftbrownscanyon.com
Canyon River Instruction Alan Cammack alan@canyonriverinstruction.com
Clear Creek Rafting John Rice john@clearcreekrafting.com
Colorado Mountain College Stephen Magnuson smagnuson2@coloradomtn.edu
Dvorak Expeditions Bill Dvorak bill@dvorakexpeditions.com
Echo Canyon Andy Neinas andy@raftecho.com
GEO Tours Bruce Becker bruce@georafting.com
Independent Whitewater Mike Whittington independentwhitewater@gmail.com
Journey Quest Mark Anderson mark.a@journeyquest.org
Kodi Rafting Dave McGrath dave@whitewatercolorado.com
Noah's Ark Rob Williams rob@noahsark.com
Performance Tours Rafting Kevin Foley ptbreck@aol.com
Raft Masters Dennis Weid & Will Colon dennis@raftmasters.com will@raftmasters.com
River Runners Travis Hochard travis@whitewater.net
Rocky Mountain Outdoor Center (RMOC) Brandon Slate brandon@rmoc.com
Royal Gorge Rafting Jimmy Whiteside james@royalgorgerafting.net
Sage Outdoor Adventtures Jason Holt jason@sageoutdooradventures.com
Salida River Adventures Matt Weber salidaangler@gmail.com
The Adventure Company Mark Hammer mark@theadventurecompany.com
The Colorado Angler Andrew Peterson andrew@thecoloradoangler.com
Up River Fly Fishing Andrew Maddox andrew@upriverflyfishing.com
USAFA Academy Casey Graham cgrahamer@gmail.com
Wilderness Aware Brian Ellis be@inaraft.com


